

Roadway	Unit	Preliminary		Extended		Lehman Roberts		JJ Ferguson		Gregory Co DBA Murphee	
		Unit	Extended	Unit	Extended	Travelers Casualty & Surety	Travelers Casualty & Surety	Fidelity & Deposit Co of Mary	Fidelity & Deposit Co of Mary	Western Surety	Western Surety
S-200-A	MOBILIZATION	40,000.0000	40,000.00	80,000.0000	80,000.00	59,980.0000	59,980.00	35,000.0000	35,000.0000	35,000.0000	35,000.00
S-203-A	UNCLASSIFIED	30,000.00	44,790.00	27,500.00	41,057.50	15,200.00	22,693.50	40,000.00	59,720.00	40,000.00	59,720.00
S-304-D	CRUSHED STOF	38,000.00	91,922.00	70,000.00	169,330.00	54,700.00	132,319.30	45,000.00	108,855.00	45,000.00	108,855.00
S-403-A	HOT MIX ASPH#	125,000.00	10,500.00	105,000.00	8,820.00	139,000.00	11,676.00	220,000.00	18,480.00	220,000.00	18,480.00
S-403-A	HOT MIX ASPH#	150,000.00	88,650.00	215,000.00	127,065.00	120,000.00	70,920.00	262,500.00	155,137.50	262,500.00	155,137.50
S-403-B	HOT MIX ASPH#	105,000.00	461,895.00	105,000.00	461,895.00	118,950.00	523,261.05	117,500.00	516,882.50	117,500.00	516,882.50
S-406-A	COLD MILLING (10,000.00	4,330.00	40,000.00	17,320.00	28,400.00	12,297.20	20,000.00	8,660.00	20,000.00	8,660.00
S-410-F	BLOTTER MATE	10,000.00	1,650.00	1,100.00	181.50	22,800.00	3,762.00	1,500.00	247.50	1,500.00	247.50
S-618-A	MAINTENANCE	15,000.0000	15,000.00	60,000.0000	60,000.00	48,390.0000	48,390.00	85,000.0000	85,000.00	85,000.0000	85,000.00
S-618-B	ADDITIONAL CC	10,000.00	0.00	10,000.00	0.00	10,000.00	0.00	10,000.00	0.00	10,000.00	0.00
S-621-C	4" WIDE THERM	1,200,000.00	20,041.20	1,875,000.00	31,314.38	2,098,000.00	35,038.70	2,035,000.00	33,886.54	2,035,000.00	33,886.54
S-621-D	4" WIDE THERM	600,000.00	529.20	710,000.00	626.22	794,000.00	700.31	800,000.00	705.60	800,000.00	705.60
S-621-E-1	4" WIDE THERM	843,100.00	0.4200	0.4200	35,410.20	0.4500	37,939.50	0.4500	37,939.50	0.4500	37,939.50
S-621-H-1	THERMOPLAST	960,000.00	1,440.00	2,050.00	1,968.00	2,250.00	2,160.00	2,250.00	2,160.00	2,250.00	2,160.00
S-627-L	TWO-WAY YELL	740,000.00	4,070.00	5,050.00	3,737.00	5,650.00	4,181.00	5,500.00	4,070.00	5,500.00	4,070.00
S-630-A	REFLECTORIZE	63,000.00	11,340.00	175,000.00	11,025.00	193,000.00	12,159.00	190,000.00	11,970.00	190,000.00	11,970.00
S-630-B	REFLECTORIZE	165,000.00	1,815.00	165,000.00	1,815.00	182,000.00	2,002.00	175,000.00	1,925.00	175,000.00	1,925.00
S-630-G	REFLECTORIZE	300,000.00	1,800.00	200,000.00	1,200.00	221,000.00	1,326.00	215,000.00	1,290.00	215,000.00	1,290.00
907-405-A	EMULSIFIED AS	3,750.00	106,743.75	4,650.00	132,362.25	4,750.00	135,208.75	4,500.00	128,092.50	4,500.00	128,092.50
907-405-B	AGGREGATE FC	185,500.00	186,427.50	96,000.00	96,480.00	176,500.00	177,382.50	137,500.00	138,187.50	137,500.00	138,187.50
TOTAL ROADWAY			1,128,353.85		1,281,607.05		1,293,396.91		1,348,309.14		1,348,309.14
TOTAL BID			1,128,353.85		1,281,607.05		1,293,396.91		1,348,309.14		1,348,309.14
DIFFERENCE			0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00		0.00

PERCENTAGE OVER \ (UNDER) : 13.58% 14.63% 19.49%

Approved:  Stephen Johnson, P.E., District Engineer